
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Witte, Pia Johanna TC Hilter Osnabrück 620

2. Dierken, Emma TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 560

3. Friedrich, Leonie Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 480

3. Sproeh, Lena TC Markranstädt STV 480

5. Tertemiz, Felicia Tennisverein "Werder" Bremen e.V. Bremen 440

6. Rösing, Charlotte Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 355

7. Behrens, Ella TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 320

7. Salomon, Mia Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. Bremen 320

9. Krumbholz, Mira TSV Ehmen Harz-Heide 280

10. Feddermann, Anabel Mara Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 240

11. Halip, Sophia Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 230

12. Ypsilos, Alexandra TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 215

13. Meyerdierks, Elisa TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V. Bremen 150

14. Wittenhorst, Franziska TV Ocholt Jade-Weser-Hunte 145

15. Zachrau, Carlotta TSV Neuenkirchen Bremen 140

16. Nensa, Annika Micaela Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 125

17. Walles, Marie Huder Tennisverein e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 120

18. Liakh, Ewa Tennisverein Visbek e.V. Oldenburg-Münsterland 105

19. Gunia, Zoey Marie TV Espelkamp-Mittwald WTV 100

20. Hambrock, Mia SV GW Hodenhagen Südheide 85

21. Muric, Vivien TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 75

22. Özdemir, Ela Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 60

23. Kerosevic, Lorena Braunschweger MTV Harz-Heide 45
23. Springfeld, Finja TC BW Papenburg Dollart-Ems-Vechte 45
25. Bozkurt, Ilvie TV Letter Hannover 40
26. Breher, Marie VfL Löningen Oldenburg-Münsterland 35
27. Wald, Johanna Tennisclub Barsbüttel SLH 30
28. Fangmann, Maria Tennisverein Lohne e.V. Oldenburg-Münsterland 25
28. Gramm, Ida TC Rot-Weiß Celle Südheide 25
28. Reichenbach, Marla SV GW Waggum Harz-Heide 25
28. Zerhusen, Johanna Tennisverein Visbek e.V. Oldenburg-Münsterland 25
32. Bonin, Amya-Destiny Apensener TC Süderelbe 20
32. Harms, Luisa TC BW Papenburg Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20
32. Hoffmann, Lilja Tennis- und Ski-Club e.V. Göttingen Südniedersachsen 20
32. Klinkert, Cléo Der Club an der Alster e.V. HAM 20
32. Malz, Mila FG Fürstenau Osnabrück 20
32. Schwelnus, Jona Paulina VfR Weddel 1910 e.V. Harz-Heide 20
32. von Bünau, Josephine TC GW Gifhorn Harz-Heide 20
32. Warstat, Mia TC Amelinghausen e.V. Lüneburger Heide 20
32. Winkler, Luise Kasseler TC Bad Wilhelmshöhe HTV 20
41. Drumond, Sophia TC Grasberg Bremen 10
41. Hense, Adriana TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 10
41. Kilian, Luisa Marie Tennisverein Berenbostel Hannover 10
44. Avila Alvarez, Cecilia TV Berenbostel Hannover 5
44. Bahlburg, Carla MTV Treubund Lüneburg Bremen 5
44. Wink, Milena SV Lindwedel-Hope Südheide 5
47. Dittrich, Gloria TC Rot-Weiß Seeburg e.V. TVBB 0
47. Eismann, Annabelle TV Wellingholzhausen Osnabrück 0
47. Fodouop, Sophia Turn- und Sportverein Lesum-Burgdamm von 1876 e.V. Bremen 0
47. Kopij, Carla TC Groß-Borstel e.V. HAM 0
47. Krämer, Deborah Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 0
47. Nikulin, Viktoria Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 0
47. Oltmer, Meja Wardenburger Tennisclub e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
47. Quirini, Ava Celler Tennisvereinigung von 1911 Blau-Weiß e.V. Südheide 0
47. Rodriguez, Alessa TV Letter Hannover 0
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47. Rustom, Leni ohne Verein DTB 0
47. Sun, Tiana Boya Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 0
47. Weins, Greta Johanna Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 0
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Avila Alvarez Cecilia TV Berenbostel 21605367 Hannover 5 0 5

Bahlburg Carla MTV Treubund Lüneburg 21702164 Bremen 5 5

Behrens Ella TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. 21600579 Jade-Weser-Hunte 320 1 40 20 20 40 60 0 60 40 40

Bonin Amya-Destiny Apensener TC 21700704 Süderelbe 20 20 0

Bozkurt Ilvie TV Letter 21601288 Hannover 40 1 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0

Breher Marie VfL Löningen 21700908 Oldenburg-Münsterland 35 1 0 10 20 5 0

Dierken Emma TC Dinklage 21601756 Oldenburg-Münsterland 560 80 40 40 40 40 80 80 80 80 60 60

Dittrich Gloria TC Rot-Weiß Seeburg e.V. 21700162 TVBB 0 1 0

Drumond Sophia TC Grasberg 21601743 Bremen 10 0 10

Eismann Annabelle TV Wellingholzhausen 21604319 Osnabrück 0 0 0 0

Fangmann Maria Tennisverein Lohne e.V. 21600597 Oldenburg-Münsterland 25 5 20 0

Feddermann Anabel Mara Braunschweiger THC 21600581 Harz-Heide 240 1 40 0 0 20 40 40 40 60

Fodouop Sophia Turn- und Sportverein Lesum-Burgdamm von 1876 e.V.21801008 Bremen 0 1 0 0

Friedrich Leonie Braunschweiger THC 21600784 Harz-Heide 480 1 60 0 40 40 40 40 60 100 60 40 80

Gramm Ida TC Rot-Weiß Celle 21604050 Südheide 25 1 5 0 20

Gunia Zoey Marie TV Espelkamp-Mittwald 21602393 WTV 100 40 60

Halip Sophia Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.21700255 Osnabrück 230 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 5 0 20 20 40 0 20 40 80

Hambrock Mia SV GW Hodenhagen 21601005 Südheide 85 1 0 0 5 20 0 20 0 40

Harms Luisa TC BW Papenburg 21601121 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 20

Hense Adriana TC Dinklage 21701773 Oldenburg-Münsterland 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

Hoffmann Lilja Tennis- und Ski-Club e.V. Göttingen21601249 Südniedersachsen 20 20

Kerosevic Lorena Braunschweger MTV 21700560 Harz-Heide 45 5 20 0 20

Kilian Luisa Marie Tennisverein Berenbostel 21983187 Hannover 10 10 0

Klinkert Cléo Der Club an der Alster e.V. 21602589 HAM 20 1 0 0 20

Kopij Carla TC Groß-Borstel e.V. 21701525 HAM 0 0

Krämer Deborah Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.21601284 Osnabrück 0 1 0

Krumbholz Mira TSV Ehmen 21601257 Harz-Heide 280 40 20 20 20 40 40 20 40 40 40

Liakh Ewa Tennisverein Visbek e.V. 21700390 Oldenburg-Münsterland 105 1 20 20 5 20 0 0 40

Malz Mila FG Fürstenau 21604333 Osnabrück 20 20

Meyerdierks Elisa TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V. 21700261 Bremen 150 10 20 20 40 40 20

Muric Vivien TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. 21601750 Jade-Weser-Hunte 75 5 5 10 20 10 20 5

Nensa Annika MicaelaClub zur Vahr e.V. 21602648 Bremen 125 1 20 20 5 0 60 20

Nikulin Viktoria Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.21801260 Osnabrück 0 0
Oltmer Meja Wardenburger Tennisclub e.V. 21702518 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0

Özdemir Ela Braunschweiger THC 21700758 Harz-Heide 60 20 0 10 0 10 20

Quirini Ava Celler Tennisvereinigung von 1911 Blau-Weiß e.V.21703900 Südheide 0 0

Reichenbach Marla SV GW Waggum 21701903 Harz-Heide 25 0 5 20

Rodriguez Alessa TV Letter 21603872 Hannover 0 0

Rösing Charlotte Der Club an der Alster e.V. 21601008 HAM 355 20 15 40 60 60 80 15 40 40

Rustom Leni ohne Verein 21602064 DTB 0 1 0

Salomon Mia Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. 21603946 Bremen 320 20 20 20 15 20 40 20 60 40 60 20 20 60

Schwelnus Jona Paulina VfR Weddel 1910 e.V. 21701438 Harz-Heide 20 0 20

Springfeld Finja TC BW Papenburg 21600578 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 45 15 20 10

Sproeh Lena TC Markranstädt 21600948 STV 480 100 60 60 20 80 80 80

Sun Tiana Boya Braunschweiger THC 21604594 Harz-Heide 0 1 0 0 0 0

Tertemiz Felicia Tennisverein "Werder" Bremen e.V.21602283 Bremen 440 0 20 0 10 0 15 60 80 40 40 80 40 60 40

von Bünau Josephine TC GW Gifhorn 21700969 Harz-Heide 20 20 0 0

Wald Johanna Tennisclub Barsbüttel 21601088 SLH 30 20 10

Walles Marie Huder Tennisverein e.V. 21601757 Jade-Weser-Hunte 120 20 0 10 0 20 10 20 40

Warstat Mia TC Amelinghausen e.V. 21606982 Lüneburger Heide 20 0 20

Weins Greta JohannaClub zur Vahr e.V. 21700581 Bremen 0 0 0

Wink Milena SV Lindwedel-Hope 21603919 Südheide 5 5

Winkler Luise Kasseler TC Bad Wilhelmshöhe 21702140 HTV 20 20

Witte Pia Johanna TC Hilter 21601276 Osnabrück 620 60 80 80 80 60 60 80 80 80 80

Wittenhorst Franziska TV Ocholt 21600796 Jade-Weser-Hunte 145 1 5 40 0 20 0 40 40 0

Ypsilos Alexandra TC Dinklage 21800867 Oldenburg-Münsterland 215 20 20 40 15 5 20 20 20 60

Zachrau Carlotta TSV Neuenkirchen 21602932 Bremen 140 1 20 0 20 40 20 20 20

Zerhusen Johanna Tennisverein Visbek e.V. 21701464 Oldenburg-Münsterland 25 0 20 0 5 0 0
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